Food & Beverage analysis human - centred biotech
Efficiency
& Autonomy
Y200/Y400
Multiparametric analyser
Our main goal is optimizing
the laboratory workflow while
improving the user experience.

•	 Washing station system and quality control for cuvettes.
•	 LED optic technology with dynamic baseline.
Ordering information
Description Code Format
Y200 analyser 83020 -
Y400 analyser 83040 -
Extra segmented rotors + sample wells (pediatric cups) adaptors (Y400) AC17457 3 units
Reaction rotor AC11485 10 units
Wheeled table + computer support AC17346 1 unit
Wheeled table AC17345 1 unit
Concentrated washing solution AC16434 500 mL
Acid washing solution (WS1) AC17201 4 x 20 mL
Alkaline washing solution (WS2) AC17205 4 x 15 mL
Concentrated alkaline washing solution (WS3) AC17800 2 x 60 mL
Sample wells (pediatric cups) AC10770 1000 units
Reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16362 10 units
Reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16363 10 units
Amber reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16364 10 units
Amber reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16365 10 units
Sample/Tube opened adaptor AC16360 90 units
Sample/Tube closed adaptor AC16361 45 units
Sample adaptor for sample/reagent shared rotor AC17268 45 units
720 mm
12
5
8